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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #19

Friday, 01.08.2015, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Penkov Herman
4 Yefimchuk Oleh
5 Yanko Vitalii
9 Luhovyi Ehor
13 Pavliuk Mykola
8 Mysyk Marian
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
3 Postupalenko Anton
10 Kozak Aleksandr
16 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
17 Savchuk Serhii

Substitutes
12 Pazenko Roman
18 Klak Oleksii
2 Savin Vladyslav
15 Hrachov Hlib
6 Matvieiev Kyrylo
7 Yalovenko Roman
11 Yevdokymov Anton

1 Levchenko Ihor
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
5 Borodai Oleg
3 Skvortsov Ehor
4 Olenchenko Oleksii
15 Shapochka Denys
8 Korol Ivan
11 Soldatenko Oleksandr
9 Sliusar Maksym
7 Bielousov Denys
16 Vasylchenko Denys

Substitutes
12 Fedorenko Vladyslav
17 Volik Ivan
10 Romanov Serhii
13 Protasov Yevhen
18 Filinkov Vladyslav

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Romanov Denys
Referee Observer:
Lysenko Valerii



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #19
Friday, 01.08.2015, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
16 Bahdasarov Rostyslav 5'

8 Mysyk Marian 13'

30' 11 Soldatenko Oleksandr
13 Protasov Yevhen

46' 1 Levchenko Ihor
12 Fedorenko Vladyslav

16 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
18 Klak Oleksii 46'

55' 16 Vasylchenko Denys
10 Romanov Serhii

14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
7 Yalovenko Roman 56'

17 Savchuk Serhii 60'

66' 9 Sliusar Maksym

69' 10 Romanov Serhii
10 Kozak Aleksandr
6 Matvieiev Kyrylo 74'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


